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WESTOP

Coordinators Presidents

Name Email Telephone # State Title Region
Mr. Ricardo Marmolejo ricardom@cos.edu (559) 737-5401 CA Regional Fair Share Coordinator WESTOP
Ms. Donelle Davis ddperkins@ucdavis.edu (530) 754-8420 CA Regional Fair Share Coordinator WESTOP
Ms. Michelle Thomas michelle.thomas@azwestern.edu (928) 344-7763 AZ State President WESTOP
Ms. Tara Grant Tara.grant@asu.edu 480.965.3315 AZ Fair Share Coordinator WESTOP
Ms. Melissa Padilla melissa.padilla@csueastbay.edu (510) 885-2615 CA Fair Share Coordinator - NorCal WESTOP
Mr. Cesar Margarito cmargari@calpoly.edu (805) 756-1395 CA State President - Central WESTOP
Ms. Jenny Robledo jennyr@csufresno.edu (559) 278-2276 CA Fair Share Coordinator - Central WESTOP
Mr. Sergio Galvez sgalvez@callutheran.edu (805) 493-3292  CA State President - Southern WESTOP
Mr. Eliseo Mendez emendez@callutheran.edu (805) 493-3350 CA Fair Share Coordinator - Southern WESTOP
Mr. James Oda jsoda@hawaii.edu (808) 455-0655 HI State President WESTOP
Ms. Jennifer Bieth jbieth@unr.edu (775) 784-4978 NV State President WESTOP
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